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Reg.
No.

288
268

140

266
549

1345
20

1061
550

1064
1139

1150
1083
1342
300
573
236

107
857
1357
35
193
385
81
809
1126

123
38
1147
916
1201

223
5
1095

11
105
547

1169

1340
1127

1152

938
1099
1311

692
1337
1374

737

1035
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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Name,

|

Registered Office.

CANTERBURY INDUSTRIAL DIsTRICT—Ccontinued.

Canterbury Shearers

Canterbury Timber yards, Sawmﬂls, and
Coal-yards Employees

Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine
Drivers and Firemen’s

Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees

Christchurch Aerated-water Workers and
other Bottlers

Christchurch Biscuit and Confectionery
Manufacturing Employees

Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners,
Joiners’ Machinists, and Shipwrights

Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated
Engineering and Allied Trades

Christchurch Brewers, Maltsters, and Re-
lated Trades

Christchurch Brush and Broom Trade ..

Christchurch Clerks, Cashiers, and Office
Employees

Christchurch Dress and Mantle Makers

Christchurch Federated Furniture Trades

Christchurch Fire Brigade Employees

Christchurch Gardeners

Christchurch Gasworks meloyccs .

Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists’
Assistants

Christchurch Tron and Brass Moulders

Christchurch Journalists

Christchurch Leadlight and Glass Workcrs

Christchurch Operative Bootmakers’ Somety

Christchurch Operative Butchers

Christehurch Operative Stonemasons

Christchurch Painters

Christchurch Performing Musicians .

Christchurch Picture - theatre Employees
and Front-of-house Employees in other
Theatres

Christchurch Plasterers

Christchurch Plumbers and Gasfitters

Christchurch Printing Trades . ..

Christchurch Retail Shop-assistants (other
than Grocers, Tobacconists, and Hair-
dressers’ Assistants)

Christchurch  Rope,
Makers

Christchurch Saddlers, Harness and Collar
Makers

Christchurch Stage Employees .. ..

Christchurch Storemen and Packers (other
than in Retail Shops) and Warehouse Em-
ployees (other than Drivers and Clerks)

Christchurch Tailoresses, Cutters, Pressers,
and other Clothing-trade Employees

Christchurch Tailoring Trade

Christchurch Tramway Employees

Christchurch Tramway Officials ..

Christchurch Typographical

Lyttelton Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners,
Joiners’ Machinists, and Shipwrights

Lyttelton Ships’ Tally Clerks

Lyttelton Waterside Workers . ..

Rangiora Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks’
Employees

South Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills,
and Coal-yards Employees

Timaru Biscuit and Confectionery Manu-
facturing Employees

The Smokeless ¥uel Co., Ltd.
Canterbury), Employees

Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society
of Carpenters and Joiners, Joiners’ Ma-
chinists, and Shipwrights

Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated
Engineering and Allied Trades

Twine, and Flock

(Sockburn,

Trades Hall, Christchurch ..

55 ’

L] I

W.C.T.U. Rooms, High Street, Kalapm
Trades Hall, Christchurch .

33 Albany Street, Christchurch
Trades Hall, Christchurch ..

ED) 13

> ED)

Cathedral Square, E"hrlStCh’l;I‘( >h
Trades Hall, Christchurch .
60 Hastings Street, bydcnham Chne‘(ehuroh

Base of No. 3 Wharf, Lyttelton
Coronation Hall, Lyttelton
Templar Hall, Rangiora

36 Selwyn Street, Timaru ..
Y.M.C.A., Church Street, Timaru
36 Selwyn Street, Timaru ..
Trades Hall, Christchurch

29 High Street, Timaru

Thurston, Trades I all, Chrmtohnrch)

W.E.A. Rooms, George Street, Timaru (Secretary, G. T.
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Members,
December,
1930,

. Number of
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190
90

276
48

114
808

130
214

55
90
69

105
114

298
1356
23
245
68
110
160
294
221
42
20
47
204
562
335
423

11
170

75
715
26
25
16
36
14
72

111
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